
Rangliste Darluxstich 2018
NAME VORNAME

1 Gubser Leandro 20

2 Filippo Emanuele 19

3 Gubser Gino 18 96 Tiefschuss

4 Kündig Heinz 18 91

5 Gubser Walther 18 90

6 Andrist Dany 18 90

7 Müller Martin 18 89

8 Liesch Yves 17

9 Mark Christian John 17

10 Gubser Vinzenz 17

11 Oberli Knusperli 17

12 Gubser Hans 17

13 Cavelti Toni 17

14 Zysset Roger 16

15 Gubser Marino 16

16 Valentin Jachen 16

17 Gubser Cyrill 16

18 Schmid Joe 16

19 Döllerer Collin 14

20 Müller Bettina 14

21 Hermans Franz 12

22 Andrist Jenny 12

23 Schmidt Armon 11



Rangliste Festsieger 2018
Name Vorname Resultat

1 Valentin Jachen 275.9

2 Gubser Gino 267.8

3 Zysset Roger 267.2

4 Gubser Walther 247.5

5 Andrist Dany 237.2

6 Kündig Heinz 232.9

7 Müller Martin 228.5

8 Gubser Cyrill 217.2

9 Oberli Knusperli 213.4

10 Gubser Vinzenz 208.5

11 Mark Christian John 202.5

12 Liesch Yves 202.4

13 Hermans Franz 195.6

14 Müller Bettina 180.2

15 Schmid Joe 173.8

16 Filippo Emanuele 169.7

17 Schmidt Armon 157.4

18 Andrist Jenny 149



Rangliste Generationenstich 2018
NAME VORNAME

1 Gubser Walther 58

2 Hermans Franz 56

3 Gubser Andreas 51 86 Tiefschuss

4 Filippo Emanuele 51

5 Müller Bettina 51

6 Mark Christian John 50

7 Valentin Jachen 49

8 Andrist Dany 49

9 Siegenthaler Jöschi 49

10 Zysset Roger 48

11 Bosshard Rolf 48

12 Müller Martin 48

13 Imboden Lorenz 48

14 Liesch Yves 47

15 Gubser Vinzenz 47

16 Gubser Cyrill 43

17 Nadler Albert 42

18 Zöschg Norbert 41

19 Kündig Heinz 40

20 Oberli Knusperli 40

21 Gubser Gino 38

22 Schmidt Armon 34

23 Schmid Joe 29

24 Valentin Jeannine 28

25 Siegenthaler Cristina 28

26 Andrist Jenny 22

27 Gubser Petra 19



Rangliste Glücksstich 2018
NAME VORNAME

1 Gubser Marino 132

2 Gubser Gino 129

3 Gubser Leandro 118

4 Zysset Roger 117

5 Valentin Jachen 116

6 Schutz Ricardo 115

7 Raffainer Marlen 84

8 Kündig Heinz 83

9 Andrist Dany 77

10 Gubser Walther 75

11 Mark Lorena 73

12 Müller Martin 73

13 Oberli Knusperli 69

14 Gubser Cyrill 67

15 Liesch Yves 66

16 Gubser Vinzenz 63

17 Schmid Joe 63

18 Andrist Jenny 57

19 Valentin Jeannine 50

20 Mark Christian John 44.5

21 Nadler Albert 44.5

22 Schmidt Armon 42.5

23 Herrmann Hagen 42

24 Hermans Franz 38

25 Müller Bettina 35.5

26 Filippo Emanuele 34.5

27 Döllerer Collin 10.5



Grümpelstich 2018

NAME VORNAME Resultat Diff.

1 Schutz Frances 35 0.32142857

2 Schmid Joe 35 0.32142857

3 Valentin Jeannine 36 0.67857143

4 Filippo Emanuele 36 0.67857143

5 Mark Christian sen. 36 0.67857143

6 Herrmann Hagen 34 1.32142857

7 Siegenthaler Cristina 34 1.32142857

8 Mark Beat 34 1.32142857

9 Gubser Armin 37 1.67857143

10 Schmidt Armon 37 1.67857143

11 Lesnik Bettina 33 2.32142857

12 Döllerer Collin 38 2.67857143

13 Gubser Marino 38 2.67857143

14 Schutz Ricardo 38 2.67857143

15 Cavelti Cecile 38 2.67857143

16 Zysset Christine 32 3.32142857

17 Liesch Yves 31 4.32142857

18 Raffainer Marlen 41 5.67857143

19 Raffainer Esther 41 5.67857143

20 Cavelti Valerio 41 5.67857143

21 Zysset, Valentin, Eyholzer Nino, Silvano, Lenyo 29 6.32142857

22 Marsalek Pavel 42 6.67857143

23 Gubser Gino 42 6.67857143

24 Müller Bettina 42 6.67857143

25 Zöschg Norbert 42 6.67857143

26 Gubser Petra 28 7.32142857

27 Wyss Claudine 28 7.32142857

28 Zysset Roger 43 7.67857143

29 Gubser Leandro 43 7.67857143

30 Nadler Albert 43 7.67857143

31 Hermans Franz 43 7.67857143

32 Siegenthaler Jöschi 43 7.67857143

33 Gubser Andreas 27 8.32142857

34 Imboden Lorenz 44 8.67857143

35 Fasser Karin 44 8.67857143

36 Valentich Jachen 45 9.67857143

37 Bosshard Rolf 45 9.67857143

38 Müller Martin 45 9.67857143

39 Mark Christian John 46 10.6785714

40 Oberli Knusperli 46 10.6785714

41 Andrist Dany 46 10.6785714

42 Gubser Hans 46 10.6785714

43 Cavelti Toni 46 10.6785714

44 Mark Lars 24 11.3214286

45 Gubser Vinzenz 47 11.6785714



46 Kündig Heinz 47 11.6785714

47 Gubser Cyrill 47 11.6785714

48 Andrist Jenny 23 12.3214286

49 Mark Lorena 22 13.3214286

50 Gubser Walther 49 13.6785714

51 Mark Gertrud 19 16.3214286

52 Cloetta Victor 12 23.3214286

53 Sommerau Erwin 10 25.3214286

54 Sommerau Ella 3 32.3214286

55 Falarni Lucienne 2 33.3214286

56 Schutz Nando 0 35.3214286

Durchschnitt 35.3214286



Rangliste Pfeilbogen 2018
NAME VORNAME

1 Cavelti Valerio 95

2 Andrist Dany 63

3 Valentin Jachen 63

4 Zysset Roger 59

5 Mark Christian sen. 59

6 Schutz Ricardo 56

7 Schutz Nando 56

8 Mark Lorena 48

9 Bosshard Rolf 47

10 Oberli Knusperli 45

11 Gubser Cyrill 44

12 Siegenthaler Cristina 43

13 Kündig Heinz 42

14 Gubser Leandro 40

15 Döllerer Collin 39

16 Filippo Emanuele 35

17 Hermans Franz 33

18 Zysset Yvonne 31

19 Liesch Yves 29

20 Müller Bettina 29

21 Schutz Alessio 26

22 Nadler Albert 25

23 Gubser Vinzenz 20

24 Raffainer Marlen 20

25 Schmidt Armon 15

26 Schmid Joe 14

27 Andrist Jenny 14

28 Müller Martin 14

29 Zöschg Norbert 13

30 Gubser Gino 8

31 Gubser Marino 1

32 Gubser Walther 1

33 Herrmann Hagen 1

34 Lesnik Bettina 0

35 Schutz Frances 0



Rangliste Präzision Einzel 2018
NAME VORNAME Resultat

1 Gubser Walther 474

2 Mark Christian John 450

3 Valentin Jachen 436

4 Hermans Franz 433

5 Müller Martin 431

6 Andrist Dany 409

7 Kündig Heinz 407

8 Gubser Leandro 406

9 Gubser Gino 400

10 Gubser Cyrill 398

11 Gubser Marino 397

12 Liesch Yves 385

13 Zysset Roger 373

14 Nadler Albert 370

15 Oberli Knusperli 369

16 Siegenthaler Jöschi 360

17 Müller Bettina 348

18 Döllerer Collin 344

19 Andrist Jenny 336

20 Gubser Vinzenz 325

21 Schmidt Armon 314

22 Schmid Joe 294

23 Filippo Emanuele 257

24 Valentin Jeannine 107



Gruppe

1 Gubser Walther 474

6 Andrist Dany 409

9 Gubser Gino 400 1283

2 Mark Christian John 450

4 Hermans Franz 433

14 Nadler Albert 370 1253

3 Valentin Jachen 436

13 Zysset Roger 373

15 Oberli Knusperli 369 1178

7 Kündig Heinz 407

8 Gubser Leandro 406

20 Gubser Vinzenz 325 1138

5 Müller Martin 431

16 Siegenthaler Jöschi 360

19 Andrist Jenny 336 1127

11 Gubser Marino 397

12 Liesch Yves 385

18 Döllerer Collin 344 1126

17 Müller Bettina 348

21 Schmidt Armon 314

22 Schmid Joe 294 956

10 Gubser Cyrill 398

23 Filippo Emanuele 257

24 Valentin Jeannine 107 762
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